
Pos 

 

D1 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

D2 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

 

D3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

 

D4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

D5 
1 
2 

No. 

17 
57 
73 
97 

54 

24 
35 
63 

93 
14 
12 

44 
90 
68 
18 
87 

61 
80 

62 
20 
10 
81 
88 
79 

827 

70 
98 

Name 

Honza Rieger 
Jan Matyáš 
Martin Walther 
Markus Dietze 

Ondřej Hůlka 

Igor Lešinský 
Hartmut Heidicke 
Jens Kaute 

Peter Benz 
Tomáš Chabr 
Pavel Langer 

Jacky Thalmann 
Jeanette Siegert 
Sven Steinbach 
Heiko Werner 
Ingo Weiss 

Daniel Richter 
Tom Flemming 

Matěj Matty 
Danny Luderer 
Tim Rädlein 
Pavel Machulda 
Tomáš Mohelnický 
Patrik Melichar 

Libor Neckář 

Lubomír Světinský 
Václav Zajíc 

Class 

D1 

D1 

D1 

D1 

D1 

D2 

D2 

D2 

D2 

D2 

D2 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D5 

D5 

Laps 

11 
11 
10 
10 

10 
9 
9 

5 
2 

10 
10 

9 
9 
9 

2 

11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

11 
11 

Total Tm 

18:14.346 
18:41.204 
18:33.312 
18:56.246 

6.038 

18:10.231 
18:07.445 
18:35.005 

10:26.863 
4:11.148 

18:09.440 
18:53.488 
17:32.008 
17:55.896 
19:16.868 

3:58.982 

17:49.514 
18:19.519 
18:46.324 
18:53.348 
17:22.814 
17:37.794 

17:19.569 
18:06.301 

Best Tm 

1:36.612 
1:39.451 
1:48.999 
1:50.585 

1:46.842 
1:57.896 
2:00.560 

2:02.430 
1:54.022 

1:46.410 
1:50.358 
1:54.332 
1:56.802 
2:06.050 

1:53.840 

1:35.133 
1:36.535 
1:40.999 
1:36.110 
1:38.989 
1:42.001 

1:31.836 
1:36.870 

Ze m ě/Sta te  

CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 

CZ 

CZ 
DE 
DE 

DE 
CZ 
CZ 

DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 

DE 
DE 

CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

CZ 

CZ 
CZ 

Název teamu 

Rieger Motorsport 
R.E. 
GF Motorsport 
GF Motorsport 

Hůlka Motorsport 

ASK Formule Havířov 
Heidicke Motorsport 
Kaute Motorsport 

PBR 
Chabrmotorsport 
GT2 Motorsport 

Jacky Racing 
Racing Team Siegert 
B&S Rennsportabteilung 
Team Werner 
Renault Team Gorden 

Kaute Motorsport 
Juppe Rennsport 

HKC Racing -  REXONIX 
HKC Racing 
Rädlein Racing 
HKC Racing -  REXONIX 
Chabrmotorsport 
SAPE Motorsport 

Lander Racing team 

Motorsport Světinský 
GT2 Motorsport 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

29.945 

Avg. Speed 

160,446 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.836 

Best Speed 

165,112 

Best Lap by 

70 - Lubomír Světinský 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Autodrom Most 
Závod 

Závod D 

Race started at 16:41:52 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

13.10.2019 16:25 


